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Indiana's Public Data Utility

_ Overview Mode (switch to Time Series)

Geography

General Area

Indiana Counties v

Specific Geography

Brown v

IT-40 Tax Returns in 2019

Total

$30,000 and less
$30,001 to $50,000
$50,001 to $100,000
$100,001 to $250,000
$250,001 to $500,000
$500,001 to $1,000,000

Over $1Mil

Source: Indiana Department of Revenue

Data Access: STATS Indiana

# of Returns

7,176
3,436
1,151
1,610
863
93

14

9

Note: The values shown here are aggregations of Total Federal Adjusted Gross Income

Year

Time

2019 v

Get Data

Value of Returns

(Federal Adj. Gross Income)

$424,913,484
$53,617,812
$56,436,426
$132,434,506
$128,757,521
$29,498,375
$6,219,353

$17,949,491

STATS Indiana is the statistical data utility for the State of Indiana, developed and maintained since 1985 by the Indiana
Business Research Center at Indiana University's Kelley School of Business. Support is or has been provided by the State
of Indiana and the Lilly Endowment, the Indiana Department of Workforce Development and Indiana University.

https://www.stats.indiana.edu/dms4/new_dpage.asp?profile_id=68&output_mode=1
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