STATSINDIANA

Indiana's Public Data Utility

🕙 Overview Mode	(switch to Time Series
-----------------	------------------------

Geography	Time	
General Area	Year	
Indiana Counties 🗸	2019 🗸	
Specific Geography	L	Get Data
Brown		

IT-40 Tax Returns in 2019				
	# of Returns	Value of Returns (Federal Adj. Gross Income)		
Total	7,176	\$424,913,484		
\$30,000 and less	3,436	\$53,617,812		
\$30,001 to \$50,000	1,151	\$56,436,426		
\$50,001 to \$100,000	1,610	\$132,434,506		
\$100,001 to \$250,000	863	\$128,757,521		
\$250,001 to \$500,000	93	\$29,498,375		
\$500,001 to \$1,000,000	14	\$6,219,353		
Over \$1Mil	9	\$17,949,491		

Source: Indiana Department of Revenue

Note: The values shown here are aggregations of Total Federal Adjusted Gross Income

STATS Indiana is the statistical data utility for the State of Indiana, developed and maintained since 1985 by the Indiana Business Research Center at Indiana University's Kelley School of Business. Support is or has been provided by the State of Indiana and the Lilly Endowment, the Indiana Department of Workforce Development and Indiana University.